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Name Address Office phone fax/e-mail Board Position Committee Employment Joined Board Term Expires Max Term

Herdina, Judy 211 W. Mill St. 507-458-5443 jherdina@hbci.com Voting Member May-18 May-21 2027

Herdina, Judy Winona MN 55987

Klonecki, Terry 1007 E. 4th St 507-454-6600 terry@formgraphicsinc.com Voting Member Formgraphics Oct-19 Nov-22 2028

Klonecki, Terry Winona, MN 55987 507-458-5414  

Kovecsi, Marie 133 Whispering Pines 507-450-2292 mkovecsi@co.winona.mn.us Secretary Program Mgt. County Commissioner Feb-16 Feb-19 2025

Kovecsi, Marie Winona, MN 55987  Feb-19 Feb-22

Krough, Blaine Retired 507-454-4164 mfrogh@charter.net Advisor

McClellan, Deb 208 Janet Marie Lane 507-474-9825 deb.mcclellan@livewellwinona.org Voting Member Personnel Live Well Winona Mar-13 Nov-16 2022

McClellan, Deb Winona, MN 55987  Nov-16 Nov-19

Nov-19 Nov-22

McDowell, Denise 175 Mark St, Maxwell 225 507-457-5301 dmcdowell@winona.edu Voting Member Winona State University Nov-19 Nov-22 2028

McDowell, Denise Winona, MN 55987  

Milek, John 1412 Ridgewood Drive 507-453-8117 jmilek@fastenal.com President Program Mgt Fastenal Jan-15 Nov-18 2024

Milek, John Winona, MN 55987 507-494-7767 Nov-18 Nov-21

Milek, John

Peterson, Bob 23443 East Burns Valley Rd 507-453-9554 bob23443@gmail.com Voting Member

Personnel, Sales, 

Finance Aero Jet Mar-12 Nov-15 2021

Peterson, Bob Winona, MN  55987 507-312-8359 Program Mgt Nov-15 Nov-18

Peterson, Bob Executive Nov-18 Nov-21

Reinarts, Bill 1885 Ralph Scharmer Drive 507-452-4465 war@hbci.com Voting Member Personnel Feb-13 Nov-16 2022

Reinarts, Bill Winona, MN 55987 Fund Development Feb-16 Nov-19

Reinarts, Bill Nov-19 Nov-22

Tropple, Connie 590 Prairie Island Road c)773-251-2698 connie.tropple@yahoo.com Treasurer Executive Ashley Furniture Jun-18 Jun-21 2027

Tropple, Connie Winona, MN 55987 Finance

Vrchota, Jim Merchants Bank 507-457-9311 JJVrchota@merchantsbank.com Vice President Finance Bremer Bank Oct-16 Oct-19 2025

Vrchota, Jim 102 East Third Street 507-457-1101 Oct-19 Oct-22

Vrchota, Jim Winona, MN 55987

Wenzel, Ron 735 53rd Ave 507-457-0960 rontoyz@hbci.com Voting Member Finance Retired Jun-06 Jun-09 2024

Wenzel, Ron Goodview, MN  55987 c) 507-458-5850 Sales Jun-09 Nov-15

Wenzel, Ron Nov-16 Nov-19

Nov-19 Nov-22
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